Class 60: Advanced Alpaca Pack
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578 Acero Markas La Paz 531
574 Jumpin Estes

576 Amir Bas Cjhin

575 Buck's Ginger

5/7/93
6/16/06
6/23/03
11/16/03

arson valley pacas
Double C Ranch
Buckshollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch
Buckshollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch

Gardnerville
Seagoville
Waco
Hickman
Waco

TX
NE
NE
NE

Ellen Goldsmith
Christie Stewart
Jim & Geri Rutledge
Kenny & Peggy Steward
Jim & Geri Rutledge




